Pettaugh Parish Council
Bank Reconciliation

1 April 2019 - 31 March 2020

Balance @ 1 April 2019

Barclays Community Account
Add Receipts to 31 March 2020
Less Payments to 31 March 2020
Sub Total

Barclays Business Premium Account
Add receipts to 17 March 2020

Less Payments to 17 March 2020
Sub Total

Total at 31.3.20

Balance @ 31 March 2020
Barclays Community Account
Add unbanked income

Less Unpresented cheque 100415
Sub Total

Barclays Business Premium Account

Total
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3,056.94
2,625.00
2,123.03

1051.70
1.94
0.00

3580.51
0.00
21.60

3558.91

1053.64

4612.55

3558.91

1053.64

4612.55
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