## Pettaugh Parish Council

## **Bank Reconciliation**

## 1 April 2019 - 31 March 2020

Balance	@	1 A	pril	201	9
---------	---	-----	------	-----	---

Balance & T April 2019	
Barclays Community Account Add Receipts to 31 March 2020 Less Payments to 31 March 2020 Sub Total	3,056.94 2,625.00 2,123.03 3558.91
Barclays Business Premium Account Add receipts to 17 March 2020 Less Payments to 17 March 2020 Sub Total	1051.70 1.94 0.00 1053.64
Total at 31.3.20	4612.55
Balance @ 31 March 2020	

Barclays Community Account	3580.51	
Add unbanked income	0.00	
Less Unpresented cheque 100415	21.60	
Sub Total	3558.91	
Rarclave Rusiness Premium Account	1053 64	

Total	4612.55

Prepared by Belinde Bulking	Date	10.6.20
Reviewed by M-Z Quersh	Date	10/6/20
Reviewed by the Tunton	Date	10/6/20